CSE 5311 Design and Analysis of Algorithms
Spring 2007

CSE@UTA
TEAM MEMBER’s Grading Sheet

Group:

YOUR NAME: 

NAME of the Team member you are Grading: 

Evaluation: 


1. Cooperation: 
1
2
3
4
5
2. Knowledge: 
1
2
3
4
5

3. Effort: 

1
2
3
4
5

4. Contribution: 
1
2
3
4
5

5. Teamwork:

1
2
3
4
5

Comments: (Write 1-2 sentences for each of the above) 
1.

2.

3. 

4. 

5. 

Circle one :


5 Excellent, 4 Very good, 3 Good, 2 Fair, 1 Poor











